UHP Fittings & Valves
No. V81-K-1
September 2017V81 Series Ball Valve Option Key Lock Type Handle
Pressure Rating up to 68.9 bar (1,000 psig)
Features
• Compact barstock construction for high integrity.
• Blow-out proof design with internally loaded stem.
• Floating Ball design providing seat wear compensation.
• Micro-finished ball ensures a leak-tight shut-off on pressure.
• Standard PTFE seat material.
How to order
Select desired valve basic ordering number, and options from designators listed below.
Example: V81CWF
 Seat Connection, Thread PT
Nil : PTFE
 Handle Type
KB : Key lock handle Blue
KR : Key lock handle Red
Pipe 15A to Female 1/2 PT : 15A8R
Pipe 20A to Female 3/4 PT : 20A12R
Body Material
S : ASTM A276 TYPE 316
- 15A8R - KB - S
Factory Test
• Every valve is factory tested with nitrogen gas @41 bar (600 psig) for leakage at the seat to maximum allowable leak rate of 0.1 SCCM.
• The packing is tested with nitrogen for no detectable leakage.
Ordering Information and Dimensions
V81C WF
V81D WF
V81E WF
15A8R
20A12R